
KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARPUR (AUTONOMOUS)
Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

MARKS LEDGER (OFFICE COPY)
M. A. Economics(with credits) - Regular-Choice Based Credit System - M. A. Economics Part II Sem IV Oct/Nov 2024

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
CCE SEE Tot

Code Paper Name AC Min Obt Min Obt Max Min Obt Cr Gr GP EGP Sts Rmk
===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

Seat No: 30511 PRN: 2022100036 ELIG: E Statement No.: -- College Code: KBP
Name: CHAVAN ASHWINI GORAKH Mother Name: SANGITA
Semester: I
3015101 Micro Economic Analysis I TH 8 12 32 36 100 -- 48 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X
3015102 Economics of Growth & Development- TH 8 10 32 39 100 -- 49 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X
3015103 Economics of Environment- III TH 8 13 32 33 100 -- 46 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X
3015104 Principles & Practice of Cooperatio TH 8 13 32 34 100 -- 47 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X
3015105 Financial Institutions & Markets - TH 8 11 32 44 100 -- 55 4 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:108 SGPA:5.4 Sts:PASS
M. A. Economics Part I Sem II March/April 2023 Grand Total:245/500(Two Hundred Fourty Five) Percentage:49% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - II
3015201 Micro  Economic  Analysis  - VI TH 8 09 32 AB 100 -- *09 0 F 0 0 F FC
3015202 Economics  of  Growth And  Develope TH 8 14 32 38 100 -- 52 4 B 6 24 P E,X
3015203 Economics  of  Environment  - VIII TH 8 09 32 52 100 -- 61 4 A 8 32 P E,X
3015204 Principles And Practice of Co-Opera TH 8 09 32 39 100 -- 48 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X
3015205 Financial Institutions &  Markets - TH 8 13 32 AB 100 -- *13 0 F 0 0 F FC
M. A. Economics Part I Sem II March/April 2023(Seat No.:21803) 245/500 Tot.Credit:20 EGP:108 SGPA:5.4 Sts:PASS
M. A. Economics Part II Sem IV Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30511) 183/500 Tot. Credit:12 EGP:76 SGPA:3.8 Sts:FAIL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:428/1000(Four Hundred Twenty Eight Out Of One Thousand) Ordinance:Not Applied
Tot. Credits Earned:32 EGP:184 CGPA:4.8 Grade:C+ Percentage:42.8% Status:FAIL

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
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KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARPUR (AUTONOMOUS)
Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

MARKS LEDGER (OFFICE COPY)
M. A. Economics(with credits) - Regular-Choice Based Credit System - M. A. Economics Part II Sem IV Oct/Nov 2024

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
CCE SEE Tot

Code Paper Name AC Min Obt Min Obt Max Min Obt Cr Gr GP EGP Sts Rmk
===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

Seat No: 30513 PRN: 2022100034 ELIG: E Statement No.: -- College Code: KBP
Name: INGAWALE  PALLAVI SHIVAJI Mother Name: JAYSHRI
Semester: I
3015101 Micro Economic Analysis I TH 8 13 32 34 100 -- 47 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X
3015102 Economics of Growth & Development- TH 8 17 32 41 100 -- 58 4 B+ 7 28 P E,X
3015103 Economics of Environment- III TH 8 13 32 33 100 -- 46 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X
3015104 Principles & Practice of Cooperatio TH 8 13 32 38 100 -- 51 4 B 6 24 P E,X
3015105 Financial Institutions & Markets - TH 8 13 32 38 100 -- 51 4 B 6 24 P E,X

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:116 SGPA:5.8 Sts:PASS
M. A. Economics  Part I Sem I Oct/Nov 2022 Grand Total:253/500(Two Hundred Fifty Three) Percentage:50.6% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - II
3015201 Micro  Economic  Analysis  - VI TH 8 09 32 32 100 -- 41 4 C 4 16 P E,C
3015202 Economics  of  Growth And  Develope TH 8 09 32 34 100 -- 43 4 C 4 16 P E,X
3015203 Economics  of  Environment  - VIII TH 8 09 32 51 100 -- 60 4 A 8 32 P E,X
3015204 Principles And Practice of Co-Opera TH 8 09 32 33 100 -- 42 4 C 4 16 P E,X
3015205 Financial Institutions &  Markets - TH 8 12 32 38 100 -- 50 4 B 6 24 P E,X
M. A. Economics Part I Sem II March/April 2023(Seat No.:21811) 253/500 Tot.Credit:20 EGP:116 SGPA:5.8 Sts:PASS
M. A. Economics Part II Sem IV Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30513) 236/500 Tot. Credit:20 EGP:104 SGPA:5.2 Sts:PASS

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:489/1000(Four Hundred Eighty Nine Out Of One Thousand) Ordinance:Not Applied
Tot. Credits Earned:40 EGP:220 CGPA:5.5 Grade:B Percentage:48.9% Status:PASS

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
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Date: 26-10-2024 PAGE NO. 3



KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARPUR (AUTONOMOUS)
Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

MARKS LEDGER (OFFICE COPY)
M. A. Economics(with credits) - Regular-Choice Based Credit System - M. A. Economics Part II Sem IV Oct/Nov 2024

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
CCE SEE Tot

Code Paper Name AC Min Obt Min Obt Max Min Obt Cr Gr GP EGP Sts Rmk
===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

Seat No: 30514 PRN: 2021100038 ELIG: E Statement No.: -- College Code: KBP
Name: MAHAMUNI YOGESH SURESH Mother Name: SAVITA
Semester: I
3015101 Micro Economic Analysis I TH 8 17 32 45 100 -- 62 4 A 8 32 P E,X
3015102 Economics of Growth & Development- TH 8 16 32 51 100 -- 67 4 A 8 32 P E,X
3015103 Economics of Environment- III TH 8 17 32 62 100 -- 79 4 A+ 9 36 P E,X
3015104 Principles & Practice of Cooperatio TH 8 16 32 51 100 -- 67 4 A 8 32 P E,X
3015105 Financial Institutions & Markets - TH 8 17 32 45 100 -- 62 4 A 8 32 P E,X

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:164 SGPA:8.2 Sts:PASS
M. A. Economics Part II Sem IV March/April 2023 Grand Total:337/500(Three Hundred Thirty Seven)Percentage:67.4% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - II
3015201 Micro  Economic  Analysis  - VI TH 8 11 32 *23 100 -- *34 0 F 0 0 F FC
3015202 Economics  of  Growth And  Develope TH 8 15 32 32 100 -- 47 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X
3015203 Economics  of  Environment  - VIII TH 8 11 32 32 100 -- 43 4 C 4 16 P E,X
3015204 Principles And Practice of Co-Opera TH 8 12 32 33 100 -- 45 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X
3015205 Financial Institutions &  Markets - TH 8 13 32 37 100 -- 50 4 B 6 24 P E,X
M. A. Economics Part II Sem IV March/April 2023(Seat No.:21888) 337/500 Tot.Credit:20 EGP:164 SGPA:8.2 Sts:PASS
M. A. Economics Part II Sem IV Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30514) 219/500 Tot. Credit:16 EGP:80 SGPA:4 Sts:FAIL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:556/1000(Five Hundred Fifty Six Out Of One Thousand) Ordinance:Not Applied
Tot. Credits Earned:36 EGP:244 CGPA:6.33 Grade:B Percentage:55.6% Status:FAIL
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